
One Roof Membership Meeting June 18th 2020

Participant Name Email

1 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

2 Michael Michael@oneroofonline.org

3 Lisa Singer lsinger@vlbham.org

4 Daniela Monroy equalaccess@uab.edu

5 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

6 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

7 asparks asparks@arms.healthcare

8 Michelle michelle@oneroofonline.org

9 Jennifer Harrell jennifer@oneroofonline.org

10 Sonya R. McCurdy, LICSW, PIP, MPH sonya.mccurdy@grandviewhealth.com

11 One Roof Training teri@oneroofonline.org

12 User jenniferpil.sea@gmail.com

13 bdurh brenda.durham@birminghamal.gov

14 anne awright@firehouseshelter.com

15 Gennia Baldwin gcbaldwin@att.net

16 Ruth ruth.crosby@firstlightshelter.org

17 LaTonya Young latonya.young@priorityveteran.org

18 SDCHANE Shirley.Chaney@birminghamal.gov

19 byanca.underwood byanca.underwood@aidsalabama.org

20 wjhicks wendy.hicks@birminghamal.gov

21 Solonia M. Mack smack@jcha.com

22 DeShunn deshunn@oneroofonline.org

23 Jamie jfitzwater@jcha.com

24 drosser drosser@jbsmha.com

25 scotty scotty@jimmiehalemission.com

26 Hettie hettie.sea@gmail.com

27 msledge msledge@jcha.com

28 Lula Skowronek lskowronek@priorityveteran.org


